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13.30-14.10 PyBp T 9361K™M\OIT 64

14.25-15.05  JluTepaTypa 64

AHTN.A3bIK 21
15.20-16.00

HeMm. s3bIK 64
16.15-16.55 NcTopus 64
17.00-17.40  Anre6pa 64
17.45-18.25 duskynbTypa 50
13.30-14.10 Pycckuii f3blK 64
14.25-15.05 Mleorpadus 64
15.20-16.00 Kyb6aHoBefeH 64
16.15-16.55 Buonorus 64
17.00-17.40 FleomeTpus 64
17.45-18.25 dusmka 64
18.30-19.10 n30 64
13.30-14.10  Anre6pa 64
14.25-15.05 Pycckuii st3biK 64
15.20-16.00 Buonorus 64

AHIN.A3bIK 21
16.15-16.55

Hem. A3bIK 64
17.00-17.40 NcTopus 64
17.45-18.25 PuskynbTYypa 50
18.30-19.10 My3blKa 64
13.30-14.10 Pycckunii a3blK 64
14.25-15.05  JluTepaTypa 64
15.20-16.00 leorpadunsa 64
16.15-16.55 PU3KynbTYpa 50
17.00-17.40 dunsmnka 64

MHdpopmaTunka 38

17.45-18.25
MHpopmaTuUKa 62

13.30-14.10  Anre6pa 64

AT Nn.a3blK 21
14.25-15.05

Hem. A3bIK 64

TexHosiorva (a) 20
15.20-16,00

TexHonorma (m) 16

TexHonorma (o) 20
16.15-16.55

TexHosnorva (m) 16
17.00-17.40 O6LecTBO3H. 64
17.45-18.25 FeomeTpus 64
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Pycckunii a3biK

AHIN.A3bIK
Hem. a3bIK

Kyb6aHoBeaeH

dnskynbTYypa
NInTepaTypa
NcTopwua.
Meorpaduda
Buonoruna.
dnsnka
Pyccknii a3blk
My3bika
Anrebpa

MleomeTpus.

NcTopusa

AHIN.A3bIK
Hem. A3bIK
TexHonornsa (a)
TexHonornna (m)
TexHonorusa (
TexHonorusa (

)
M)

dun3kynbTypa

Pycckuii a3biK
Anre6bpa
NnTepaTypa

Meorpaduns
n30
Anrebpa

MHopMmaTUKa
NHpopmaTmKa.

dunsnka

Buonorunsa

O6uwecTBO3H.

leomeTpun

dn3kynbTYypa

AHIN.A3bIK
Hem. s3bIK
Pycckunii a3bik

54

21
54

54

50
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

54

54

21
54
20
16
16

50

54

54

54
54
54

38
62

54

54

54

54

21
54
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AHIN.A3blK
Hem. a3blK

Pycckuin a3blK

NnTepaTypa

Anrebpa
NcTopusa
Buonorusa.
Pycckuin a3blK
Anre6pa.
fleomeTpua
Meorpaduda
dunsmka.
My3blka
duskysnbTYypa.
AHIN.A3bIK
Hem. A3bIK

NcTopuda
Pycckui A3blK

Anrebpa

TexHonorua (a)
TexHonorna (m)
TexHonormsa (a)
TexHonorna (m)
dun3kynbTypa

MHdopmaTunKa
MHdopmaTUmKa

leomeTpun
dunsnka
Buonorusa

n30

Meorpadusga

AHIN.A3blK
Hem. a3blK

Pycckuin A3biK
NnTepaTypa
O6uWwecTBO3H.

Kyb6aHoBegeH

dun3kynbTypa

35
69

69

69

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
50

35
69

69

69

69

20
16
20
16
50
38
62
69
69
69

69

69

35
69

69

69

69

69

50
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.00
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10
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"McTopuna
Anrebpa
Kyb6aHoBegeH

Buonorunsa

NInTepaTypa
Anrebpa
dun3unka.
leorpacusa
n30

Pycckuin A3biK
du3KynbTYypa

My3blka

Pycckuin A3biK

Anrebpa

AHIN.A3blK
Hem. a3bIK

dn3kynbTypa

NleomeTpus

NcTopusa
NInTepaTypa

dun3KynbTYypa.

MHdopmaTUmnKa
MHdbopmaTUKa

Buonorunsa

dunsnka
leorpacusa
Pycckuin A3biK
TexHonoruga (a)
TexHonorna (m)
TexHonoruga (a)
TexHonoruga (m)
O6uwecTBO3H.

leomeTpus

AHIN.A3bIK
Hem. a3bIK

Pycckui A3biK

21
58
58
58
58

58

58
58
58
58
58
58
50

58

58

58

21
58
21
58

58

58
58
21
58
38
62

58

58
58
58
20
16
20
16
58

58

21
58
58
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KybaHoBeaeHune

My3blka
NcTopunsa
Buonorus
AHTN.A3bIK
Hem. A3bIK
Anrebpa
Pycckunin a3blK
n30

Anrebpa
dunsnka
dunskynbTypa
Meorpacunsa
NnTepaTypa

TexHonormnsa (o)
TexHonorma (m)
TexHonornsa (a)
TexHonornsa (m)

NcTopusa

Anrebpa

AHTM.A3bIK
Hem. A3bIK
leomeTpunsa
NnTepaTypa

Pycckunin a3blK

Buonorunsa

MHdopmaTuKka
MHpopmaTuUKa
Meorpadus
dun3kynbTypa
Pycckunin A3blK

dunsnka

leomeTpun

Pycckuin A3bikK
AHIN.A3bIK
Hem. A3blK

PunskynobTypa

O6uw ecTBO3H.

63

63
63
63
21
63
63
63
63
63
63
50
63

63

20
16
20
16

63

63

21
63
63
63

63

63

38
62
63
50
63

63

63

63
21
63

50

63



